
2023 Arctic Road Schedule
Date Event Time Start Area/Park Notes

April
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Moose Run Time Trial 12:00 PM JBER Range

Sunday, April 23, 2023 ABC Bike Swap 12:00-2pm JL Tower
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Potter Hill Climb 7:00 PM Potter Mailboxes

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Moose Run Time Trial 12:00 PM JBER Range

May 
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Arctic Valley Hill Climb 7:00 PM Arctic Valley Rd Gravel 

Sunday, May 7, 2023 Bike for Women All Day Chugiak High School
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Kincaid Classic Road Race 7:00 PM Sand Lake Pullout

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Bodenburg Classic Road Race 11:00 AM Pia's U-Pick Farm
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Potter Rabbit Roubaix 7:00 PM Potter Mailboxes Mixed surface 
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Rockridge Roubaix 7:00 PM O'Malley Elementary Mixed surface 

June
Thursday, June 15, 2023 Viking Twilight Criterium 7:00 PM Hatchery Lot

Friday, June 23, 2023 Posies 1 - Potter Valley HC 7:00 PM Potter Mailboxes
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Posies 2 - ERNF TT 10:00 AM North Fork Trail Head
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Posies 3 - Ruff Road RR 2:00 PM Gravel lot on Ruff Road

July 
Monday, July 17, 2023 ERNF TT 7:00 PM North Fork Campground Lot

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 TOA 1 - ER Triple Climb Road Race 7:00 PM North Fork Campground Lot
Thursday, July 27, 2023 TOA 2 - Viking Circuit Race 7:00 PM Hatchery Lot

Friday, July 28, 2023 TOA 3 - Rabbit Creek Circuit Race 7:00 PM Ray E Storck Park
Saturday, July 29, 2023 TOA 4 - Pt. Mac Road Race 10:00 AM Port Access Cabins

August
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Talkeetna GX (Tentative) 12:00 PM TBD Gravel


